General information about company

Scrip code 543989

NSE Symbol KALAMANDIR
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE438K01021

Name of the company

SAI SILKS (KALAMANDIR) LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 0.28
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 0.23




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi 0 Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7o | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . ? S (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
I) shares held equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ Total as a
(I (11 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class | %0
held (V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 93250940 93250940 60.8 93250940 93250940 |60.8
Group
(B) Public 50870 54099027 54099027 35.27 54099027 54099027 |35.27
Non
©) Promoter- 1 6016145 6016145 6016145 6016145 [3.92
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee |1 6016145 6016145 3.92 6016145 6016145 3.92
Trusts
Total 50876 153366112 153366112 100 153366112 153366112 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding I;I;llmber of
No. Of ,asa% Number of 1 ;ziresd
' assuming full | Locked in sh pecged or Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares . ocked in shares ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | (XI1 otherwise
Cat Shares Sh. Underlying ctib] (X1 encumbered | Number of
Cat fa cgory Underlying U e:iresl . Outstanding conv;t'l ¢ (XI11I) equity shares
Ia cgory Oh hold Outstanding Ont ir y(lir_lg convertible | S€H! 1ets (as held in
) EHz;re 01T | convertible Wu S ant M8 | securities a fp(ei:_rlcetn dage Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of | o ¢ruted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Lo- Lo o~
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ | No. (2) Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory category c_afegory
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁL 60.8 30826589 | 33.06 93250940
romoter
Group
(B) Public 35.27 54099027 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter- 6016145
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee 3.92 6016145
Trusts
Total 96 30826589 | 20.1 153366112 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as .
No. of fully | Partly :il(;.rf(:)sf Total nos. a%of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up paid-up . shares held | of shares . . Total as
Sr. Category & Name of shareholders | equity equity underlymg (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights % of
the Shareholders (I) Depository a’/00
(I1) shares held | shares Receints (IV)+(V)+ |SCRR, 1957) Total
av) held 1) P (VD) (VIII) As a % of |[Classeg: |Class Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 93250940 93250940 | 60.8 93250940 93250940 |60.8
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 93250940 93250940 60.8 93250940 93250940 | 60.8
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 93250940 93250940 | 60.8 93250940 93250940 | 60.8
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 13 24855820 24855820 16.21 24855820 24855820 | 16.21
© Altenate fvestment ) 4463820 4463820 291 4463820 4463820 | 2.91
Sub-Total (B)(1) 24 29319640 29319640 19.12 29319640 29319640 |19.12
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(@ Foreign Portfolio 1 4384949 4384949 |2.86 4384949 4384949 |2.86
Investors Category 1
Sub-Total (B)(2) 11 4384949 4384949 2.86 4384949 4384949 | 2.86
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | 4o ¢ ¢ 14458465 14458465 | 9.43 14458465 14458465 | 9.43
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol(.hng'nomlnal share 2 301508 301508 0.2 301508 301508 0.2
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
G Non Resident Indians 751 722189 722189 0.47 722189 722189 0.47
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 370 4013625 4013625 2.62 4013625 4013625 | 2.62
(m) Any Other (specify) 946 898651 898651 0.59 898651 898651 0.59
Sub-Total (B)(4) 50835 20394438 20394438 13.3 20394438 20394438 | 13.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 50870 54099027 54099027 35.27 54099027 54099027 |35.27
2+B)3)*+(B)
(O]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust under
(2) SEBI (Share Based 1 6016145 6016145 3.92 6016145 6016145 | 3.92
Employee Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
. 1 6016145 6016145 6016145 6016145 |3.92
Shareholding
©)=(OMHO)
2
Total (A+B+C2 50876 153366112 153366112 | 100 153366112 153366112 | 100

)




Total (A+B+C ) 50876 153366112| | 153366112 | 100 ‘153366112‘ |153366112|100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharcholding , Number of
No. Of asa %. Number of Sllzdrezd or
No. Of Shares assuming full Locked in shares gthegwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlyin conversion of | (x1) Number of
Shares YIE 1 onvertible encumbered
Underlying Underlvi Outstanding ” (XI111) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding NACrYINg 1 convertible securities (as a held in
. Outstanding o percentage of A L
convertible securities and diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgrrants No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= 1 of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) total | No.
@) (VID+H(X)Asa |No.(2a) Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c.qtegory cg?egory
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 60.8 30826589 | 33.06 93250940
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 60.8 30826589 | 33.06 93250940
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
grflg ot 60.8 30826589 | 33.06 93250940
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
a .
(a) 16.21 24855820 0 0 0
c .
(c) 291 4463820 0 0 0
(Sl‘;b'T"t"‘l ®) 19.12 29319640 |0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 2.86 4384949 0 0 0
(SZ“)"'T‘”"‘I ®) 2.86 4384949 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 9.43 14458465 0 0 0
(h) 0.2 301508 0 0 0
i .
i) 0.47 722189 0 0 0
)] 2.62 4013625 0 0 0
m .
(m) 0.59 898651 0 0 0
(S:)b'T"tal ®) 133 20394438 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 35.27 54099027 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(2) 3.92 6016145
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding 6016145
©)=(O)(D+
©®)
i‘:_t%lfcz ) 100 30826589 | 20.1 153366112
Total (A+B+C 96 30826589 | 20.1 153366112

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nagakanaka Durga Prasad
Chalavadi

Jhansirani
Chalavadi

Kalyan Srinivas
Annam

Doodeswara Kanaka Durgarao
Chalavadi

SSKL Family
Trust

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AERPCI9565R

AERPC9559B

AEDPA6498K

ALYPCO0018P

ABDTS9605H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50566160

3501975

8750000

5778955

24653850

93250940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

50566160

3501975

8750000

5778955

24653850

93250940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.97

2.28

5.71

3.77

16.08

60.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50566160

3501975

8750000

5778955

24653850

93250940

Class eg:y

Total

50566160

3501975

8750000

5778955

24653850

93250940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.97

2.28

5.71

3.77

16.08

60.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.97

2.28

16.08

60.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

27324614

3501975

30826589

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

54.04

100

33.06

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

50566160

3501975

8750000

5778955

24653850

93250940




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HSBC SMALL CAP
FUND

ICICI PRUDENTIAL REGULAR

SAVINGS FUND

QUANT MUTUAL FUND - QUANT
SMALL CAP FUND

SBI SMALL CAP
FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAATH2467G

AAAAIO038F

AAATEO0120D

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2150387

4453498

2095455

10895875

19595215

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2150387

4453498

2095455

10895875

19595215

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.9

1.37

7.1

12.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2150387

4453498

2095455

10895875

19595215

Class eg:y

Total

2150387

4453498

2095455

10895875

19595215

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.4

2.9

1.37

7.1

12.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29

1.37

7.1

12.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2150387

4453498

2095455

10895875

19595215

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EASTSPRING INVESTMENTS INDIA CONSUMER EQUITY OPEN LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECP6565A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1774532

1774532

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1774532

1774532

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1774532

1774532

Class eg:y

Total

1774532

1774532

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

1.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1774532

1774532

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

922

946

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

231524

666927

200

898651

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

231524

666927

200

898651

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.43

0.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

231524

666927

200

898651

Class eg:y

Total

231524

666927

200

898651

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

0.43

0.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

0.43

0.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

231524

666927

200

898651




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I) SSKL Employees Trust Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABETS0867N Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6016145 6016145
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 6016145 6016145
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.92 3.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6016145 6016145

Class eg:y

Total 6016145 6016145

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.92 3.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.92 3.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6016145 6016145

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







